
◄ WATER SUPPLY

TO FLAT NO. 4 & 7

WATER SUPPLY ►

TO FLAT NO. 5,6 & 8

WATER SUPPLY
SECTIONAL DETAIL
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WATER SUPPLY ►
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SLUCE AND NR VALVE

AIR RELEASE
VALVE

PUMP

WATER INLET

0.9M

0.9M

TYPICAL ARRANGEMENT OF
 DOWN-COMER FOR BUILDING

0.9M

0.9M

0.9M

0.9M

0.9M

0.9M

0.9M

WATER
TANK

WATER SUPPLY PLAN

ENGINEER  SIG.  :-

OWNER SIG.  :-

GROUP HOUSING BUILDING PLAN OF S. M. PLOT NO.-49 (PART), 50
 (PART),35/2 (PART) & 51/1 (PART) BEARING PREMISES NO.-C-32/9
 -1,C32/9C-1 , C.32/9A& C32/10.  MAUZA-HABIBPURA WARD  -
 PARGANA- DEHAT AMANAT,  DISTT. VARANASI

OWNER :-SRI.  UMESH KUMAR , NIRMALKUMAR , VIMAL KUMAR,
                                   ASHOK KUMAR , DISTT. - VARANASI.

BUILDER :- SIDDHEE VINAYAK INFRA HOME PVT. LTD.
DIRECTOR GOVIND KEJRIWAL S/O LATE MOTI RAM KEJRIWAL
R/0 B. 28/7 , NEAR MANAS MANDIR ,DURGAKUND ,DISTT.-VNS

Mr. KUMAR NEERAJCONSULTANT

Firm Name and Address


